
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07169206 

Name of Company 

Globespot Limited 

1/We 

Tim Heaselgrave, 1 Victoria Square, Birmingham, B1 1BD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 January 2015 

7 

Signed Tate a Date 23 January 2015 

Lae 

Greenfield Recovery Limited 
4 Victoria Square 

Birmingham Insolv 
B1 1BD 

For Official Use 

HANAN 
Ref GS001/TJH/EP/EH 28/01/2015 #4 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Globespot Limited 

on the 23 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name OerMige eau ce 

Signed SVS 

Dated 



Globespot Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Third Party Funds 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00 

Signature Date ES StS 
= 



Globespot Limitd i 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015 

n to ‘ red 

Ai- Surimaly ‘of Ldbnes 

{ an Estimated to 
‘ 
1 J i jes | 4 Realise 

Let LE 
£ 

wet! yea 
hp oF abe 

Estimated total -assets ‘available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,000 00 

ns ne 
: ft 

Liabintties} | fc 2 gd 
Preferential Creditors’- 

poe Nil 
Estimated! deficieioy/surlus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00 

toa yt ota : yt 

Debts secured ‘by’ floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

, \ 
NIL 

ft i 6,600 00 
i ne 

Estimated sresbrbéd part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimateditotal’ assets ‘available for floating charge holders 6,000 00 

bey i ; 7 
Debts secured 1 by: floating charges post 15 September 2003 

1 of eth \f | 
NIL 

Estimated; eter urptus of assets after floating charges 6,000 00 

4 to ij 

Estimated Lederted part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to to unsecured creditors 
6,000 00 

Pe 
Unsecured|nion-preferértial claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade’ & Expense Creditors 99,371 88 

Director -,Dethmér Drenth 149,885 80 

HM Revenue’ & Customs - VAT 3,359 00 

HM Revenue 8 Customs - PAYE/NIC 39,940 18 

HM Revenue! & Customs - Corp Tax 2,400 00 

| : 4 ‘we i 294,956 86 

Estimated: ideficiahicy/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (288,956 86) 

H i } 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (288,956 86) 

' sa hy 

Issued sn cil up capital 

Ordinary Shlaréholders 
1,000 00 

i 4 : Ih : 
14,000 00 

Estimated|total deficiency/surplus as regards members (289,956 86) 

Signature 7 

ak 
pate CS ery ats. 



Samuseysespuowepued 
ysinwen 

Apny 
JW 

OOAH 

OzL 
0 

OzL 
0 

wnibjeg 
‘WasylWaH 

OZ9Z 
‘OZ JEESIEE|AION 

ugjeg 
ueA 

sor 
WW 

OOCH 

092 
0 

092 
0 

wuniBjeg 
‘ua1843 

081Z 
‘9 JeeuISIaYDEg 
